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optima line

jumbo toilet paper dispenser

Colour

Mounting Type

Packaging Dimensions (mm)

Gross Weight (kg)

Plastic Material

Net Weight (kg)

Item No

Type

910611

Manual

White or Black

Wall mount

220 (l) x 126 (w) x 236 (h)

0,6

ABS

0,5

118 mm

22
6

 m
m

211 mm

roll paper dimensions

dimensions

Max.     180 mm Max. 100 mm

40 or 60 mm

Roll Dimensions (mm)

Case Quantity (pcs.)

Max. 100 (w) x Max.    180, core diameter 40 or 60

1


